Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-00001511

2022-00001513

2022-00001514

2022-00001516

2022-00001517

2022-00001518

2022-00001519

2022-00001520

2022-00001521

2022-00001522

12/1/2022 5:28

12/1/2022 6:55

12/1/2022 7:01

12/1/2022 10:27

12/1/2022 10:52

12/1/2022 12:20

12/1/2022 12:59

12/1/2022 13:23

12/1/2022 16:13

12/1/2022 16:47

TEAL Street

TEAL Street

TENTH Street

GLACIER
Highway

SALMON CREEK

Lane

IRWIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

HARBOR Way

MEADOW Lane

NINTH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




